H.E. Ahmed Al-Midfa

Chairman

Sharjah Chamber of Commerce & Industry, UAE

H.E. Ahmed Mohammed Al-Midfa is the Chairman of Sharjah Chamber of Commerce & Industry, Expo Centre Sharjah and Ruwad Establishment in Sharjah.

He serves as Chairman for the newly formed International Association of Exposition Management (IAEM) Arabian Gulf Chapter, and also Co-Chairman of Joint Business Council UAE–Germany.

In addition, He is the Vice President of Federation Arab of Industry Leather, while being Board Member of University of Sharjah and the Arab Federation for Protection of Intellectual Property Rights.

H.E. Al-Midfa serves on the Board of several Chambers of Commerce and business councils including UAE Federation of Chambers of Commerce and Industry, Joint Portuguese-Arab Chamber of Commerce, Germany-Arab Chamber of Commerce, National US-Arab Chamber of Commerce, Italy-Arab Chamber of Commerce, Egyptian-U.A.E. Business Council, Oman-U.A.E. Business Council and Tunisian-U.A.E. Business Council.

He also served as Former Director of the Bureau of H.H. the Ruler of Sharjah and Director General of Sharjah Ports and Customs Department and Second Deputy Chairman of the Federal National Council.

H.E. Al-Midfa holds a Bachelors Degree in Business Administration from Cairo University in Egypt.